
09:00      

09:30      

12:00      

13:00      

14:30      

15:00      

16:30      

17:00      

18:00      

19:00      

20:00      

09:00      

10:30      

11:00      

12:00      

13:00      

14:30      

15:00      

16:30      

16:00      

17:00      

18:00      

19:00      

20:00      

09:00      

10:30      

11:00      

12:30      

13:30      

15:00      

16:30      

15:30      

17:00      

18:00      

19:00      

23:30      

EUROPEAN BOWLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL COACHING CONFERENCE

iCOACH 2024
FEBRUARY 2 - FRIDAY

SCHEDULE
www.bowlingconference.com

FEBRUARY 3 - SATURDAY FEBRUARY 4 - SUNDAY

Louise Sonne Schjellerup

FOOD FOR THOUGHT SESSION
DO WE STILL NEED TO FOLLOW?

Sven Sager

WHAT YOU THINK
YOU KNOW ABOUT

STRING PINSETTERS
….OR DON’T!

Gus Falgien

GROUP WORKSHOP: 
HOW TO HANDLE 
THE “DIFFICULT”

SITUATIONS IN BOWLING?
 

ON-LANE WORKSHOP:
DRILLS FOR IMPROVEMENT
Piritta Kantola

WHY ARE THE RULES
SO COMPLICATED?
Marios Nicolaides

GAME ON: 
THE ART OF LEARNING

THROUGH PLAYFUL STRATEGIES

Calvin Murray

John Janawicz - JJ

John Janawicz - JJ

ON-LANE WORKSHOP:
TWO-HANDED BOWLING

FOR WOMEN
Piritta Kantola - Robert Andersson

ON-LANE WORKSHOP:
LANE SHINE

Ronald Hickland

FACTORS BEHIND
INTERNATIONAL SUCCESS

IN HIGH PERFORMANCE SPORTS

Kimmo Yli-Jaskari

CREATING 
TOURNAMENT PATTERNS 

FROM SCRATCH 
WITH ON-LANE MODIFICATIONS- I

ON-LANE WORKSHOP:
CREATING

TOURNAMENT PATTERNS 
FROM SCRATCH 

WITH ON-LANE MODIFICATIONS - II

OPENING

LUNCH

DINNER

EVOLUTION OF
TWO-HANDED BOWLING:
Past, Present and Future

Piritta Kantola - Robert Andersson

HOW TO BENEFIT
FROM A SPORT PSYCHOLOGIST?

The psychological work
in bowling

AALTO Restaurant

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

US BOWLING COFFEE BREAK US BOWLING COFFEE BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

AALTO Restaurant
DINNER

AALTO Restaurant
DINNER

FAREWELL
GATHERING

AALTO Restaurant

AALTO Restaurant

LUNCH
AALTO Restaurant

LUNCH
AALTO Restaurant

NO THUMB LAYOUT SYSTEMS
Costas Mitsingas

Osku Palermaa

ADVANCED
BOWLING BALL SURFACE:

Why the Rate of Surface Change 
Determines Who Wins

Ronald Hickland

LIFE OF A TWO HANDER

Louise Sonne Schjellerup

ACTIVITY HOUR
Saana | New Sports Hall

21:30      
Auditorium Bowling Center


