

SCHEDULE www.bowlingconference.com



FEBRUARY 2 - FRIDAY		FEBRUARY 3 - SATURDAY		FEBRUARY 4 - SUNDAY	
09:00 09:30	OPENING	09:00	WHAT YOU THINK YOU KNOW ABOUT STRING PINSETTERSOR DON'T!	09:00	FACTORS BEHIND INTERNATIONAL SUCCESS IN HIGH PERFORMANCE SPORTS
12:00	EVOLUTION OF TWO-HANDED BOWLING: Past, Present and Future Piritta Kantola - Robert Andersson	10:30 11:00 12:00	Gus Falgien US BOWLING COFFEE BREAK WHY ARE THE RULES SO COMPLICATED? Marios Nicolaides	10:30	Kimmo Yli-Jaskari US BOWLING COFFEE BREAK CREATING TOURNAMENT PATTERNS FROM SCRATCH WITH ON-LANE MODIFICATIONS- I
13:00	LUNCH AALTO Restaurant ADVANCED	13:00	LUNCH AALTO Restaurant GAME ON: KY	12:30	John Janawicz - JJ LUNCH AALTO Restaurant
14:30 15:00	BOWLING BALL SURFACE: Why the Rate of Surface Change Determines Who Wins Ronald Hickland BREAK	14:30 15:00	THE ART OF LEARNING THROUGH PLAYFUL STRATEGIES Calvin Murray BREAK	13:30 15:00	ON-LANE WORKSHOP: CREATING TOURNAMENT PATTERNS FROM SCRATCH WITH ON-LANE MODIFICATIONS - II John Janawicz - JJ
16:30	HOW TO BENEFIT FROM A SPORT PSYCHOLOGIST? The psychological work in bowling Louise Sonne Schjellerup	16:00 16:30	ON-LANE WORKSHOP: DRILLS FOR IMPROVEMENT Piritta Kantola	15:30 16:30	BREAK ON-LANE WORKSHOP: TWO-HANDED BOWLING FOR WOMEN Piritta Kantola - Robert Andersson
17:00 18:00	NO THUMB LAYOUT SYSTEMS Costas Mitsingas	17:00 18:00	GROUP WORKSHOP: HOW TO HANDLE THE "DIFFICULT" SITUATIONS IN BOWLING? Louise Sonne Schjellerup	17:00 18:00	BREAK ON-LANE WORKSHOP: LANE SHINE Ronald Hickland
19:00	DINNER AALTO Restaurant	19:00	DINNER AALTO Restaurant	19:00	DINNER AALTO Restaurant
20:00 A	Osku Palermaa Uditorium Bowling Center	20:00 21:30	FOOD FOR THOUGHT SESSION DO WE STILL NEED TO FOLLOW? Sven Sager ACTIVITY HOUR Saana New Sports Hall	23:30	FAREWELL GATHERING AALTO Restaurant
	ENTING > ==	21.00	e PTING 2.	23.30	





















